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2016 NEW YORK AGRICULTURAL LAND CLASSIFICATION - SCHOHARIE - JANUARY 4, 2016

THESE ARE THE SOLS THAT HAD A CHANGE IN GROUP NUMBER, WERE RENAMED, DESIGNATED AS FLOODING (R, S, U),
WERE NEW INFORMATION (N), OR WERE ADDITIONS (A) TO OR DELETIONS (D) FROM THE 2015 COUNTY LEGEND
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FREQ FLOOD, NON CALCM SUB  00-03

SOIL MODIFIER

SOIL NAME

BARBOUR-TIOGA
BARBOUR-TIOGA
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BARBOUR-TIOGA
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BASHER-MIDDLEBURY
BASHER-MIDDLEBURY
LACKAWANNA
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CHIPPEWA-NORWICH
CONESUS
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WELLSBORO
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ILION-APPLETON
ILION-LYONS
LAKEMONT-MADALIN
LANSING
LANSING
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LYONS-ILION
BATH
BATH-LACKAWANNA
MARDIN-WELLSBORO
VOLUSIA-MORRIS-ERIE
WAYLAND
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19
16
14
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13
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14
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12
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AVE HAY

4.0
34
2.6
4.0
3.4
2.6
4.0
3.4
2.6
2.6
3.7
2.0
3.0
1.6
2.3
1.9
0.7
0.0
34
2.3
2.3
1.6
1.0
2.0
1.6
2.0
3.4
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
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AVE
TDN
3.22
2.43
1.73
2.85
2.43
1.73
3.22
2.43
1.73
1.87
2.95
1.40
2.35
1.06
1.56
0.96
0.36
0.00
2.59
1.29
1.93
1.12
0.48
1.36
1.09
1.36
2.28
1.46
1.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.48

INDEX

71.01
53.60
38.19
62.84
53.60
38.19
71.01
53.60
38.19
41.23
65.08
30.89
51.76
23.35
34.39
21.15
7.93
0.00
56.95
28.50
42.46
24.67
10.57
29.90
24.01
29.90
50.26
32.05
28.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.57



